O/o State Transport Commissioner, Govt. of Punjab cum Member Secretary Punjab State Transport Society SCO- 177-178, Sector 17 C Chandigarh,

PUBLIC NOTICE

Applications are invited from the eligible bidders for "Selection Of Agency For Social Media Management For Awareness About Transport Department Services & Road Safety In Punjab". Eligible bidder after going through the RFP document can apply for e-bidding process (mentioned in tender document) from 08/01/2021 at 11:00 HRS to 25-01-2021 15:00 HRS on website www.eproc.punjab.gov.in

Tender document may also be downloaded from www.punjabtransport.org

State Transport Commissioner, Punjab cum Member Secretary, Punjab State Transport Society